- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C1)

Shares
underly

ing
DRs

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C2)

Shares
held by
Emplo

yee
Trusts

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

 Total 7 42,10
,000 - - 42,10,00

0 100.00 42,10
,000 - 42,10

,000
100.0

0 - 100.00 11,48
,000

20.
01 - - 42,10,00

0

*As on the date of this Prospectus 1 Equity Share holds 1 vote. There is no voting right on the preference shares issued by our company.
Shall be locked-in on or before the date of allotment in this Issue.
*We have completed the process of ISIN activation with both the depositories – NSDL and CDSL. We are currently in the process of corporate action and credit of such shares
to the shareholders’ demat accounts in order to achieve 100% dematerialisation of Pre-Issue Paid up capital of company.

65

B. Shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group (individuals).

Sr.
No. Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Pre-
Issue

Capital

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Post-
Issue Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

 Promoters

1 Mr. Manoj Kumar Aggarwal 21,50,000 51.06% 21,50,000 37.47%

2 Mr. Shilp Chotai 10,10,000 23.99% 10,10,000 17.60%

3  Mr. Utsav Chotai 10,10,000 23.99% 10,10,000 17.60%

 Promoters Group

1 Mrs. Geeta Rajendra Chotai 10,000 0.24% 10,000 0.17%

2 Mr. Rajendra Vallabhadas
Chotai 10,000 0.24% 10,000 0.17%

3 Mrs. Priyanka Aggarwal 10,000 0.24% 10,000 0.17%

4 Mrs. Sonal Shilp Chotai 10,000 0.24% 10,000 0.17%

 Total 42,10,000 100.00% 42,10,000 73.37%

The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set forth in the table below:

Name of the Promoters No. of Shares
held

Average cost of Acquisition (in
Rs.)

Mr. Manoj Kumar Aggarwal 21,50,000 10

Mr. Shilp Chotai 10,10,000 10

Mr. Utsav Chotai 10,10,000 10

11. The List of the Shareholders of the Company holding 1.00% or more of the paid up share capital.

• As on the date of this Prospectus

Sr. No Name of Shareholders No Of Equity Shares % of Pre Issued
Capital

1. Mr. Manoj Kumar Aggarwal 21,50,000 51.06%

2. Mr. Shilp Chotai 10,10,000 23.99%